Bellekler

Uriin

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram (FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 6600Mhz
DDR5 CL34 Gaming Ram (FF3D532G6600HC34DCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Beyaz 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Marka

Team

Team

Team

Team

Stok

Fiyat

141,90 USD

156,90 USD

111,60 USD

112,80 USD



